
Särö Cupen 2015

Bästa klubb
Placering Klubb Guld Silver Brons

1 Partille 9 5 14

2 Mölndal 7 5 3

3 Billdal 6 10 10

4 Torslanda 6 6 8

5 Frölunda 6 5 8

6 Bohus 6 5 5

7 Särö 5 9 9

8 Eklanda 5 6 9

9 Lindome 2 3 4

10 Kungsbacka 2 0 2

11 Testklubb 0 0 0
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Särö Cupen 2015

Kategorier
Mönster Pojkar Miniorer VITA
1. Omaid Miakhel - Mölndal
2. Olle  Rehnquist  - Eklanda
3. Jakob Ekeroth - Eklanda
3. Viktor Skogsberg - Eklanda

Mönster Pojkar Miniorer GULA
1. Max Anttila - Partille
2. Alexander Hallin - Torslanda
3. Hugo Rineflo - Särö
3. Jack Holmström - Billdal

Mönster Pojkar Miniorer GRÖNA
1. Sebastian Wagner - Torslanda
2. Jan Henrik Emanuelsson - Torslanda
3. Hannes Torgnysson - Partille
3. Benjamin Karlsson - Torslanda

Mönster Pojkar Kadetter GULA
1. Kim Hansson - Mölndal
2. Leo Medina Carlsson - Frölunda
3. Lucas Linder - Lindome
3. Alexander Ghosal - Billdal

Mönster Pojkar Kadetter GRÖNA
1. Wall Robin - Billdal
2. Hedlund Jakob - Särö
3. Adam Lindén - Partille
3. Richard Hagelthorn Bäckemo - Billdal

Mönster Pojkar Kadetter BLÅ/RÖDA
1. Leo Wärff - Partille
2. Lucas Mattsson - Billdal
3. Anton  Lindström - Lindome
3. Emil Fredriksson - Partille

Mönster Flickor Yngre Miniorer VITA
1. Ella Stenport-Wetter - Särö
2. Trisha Johansson - Mölndal
3. Michaela Hillgren - Torslanda
3. Amelia Jonsson - Bohus

Mönster Flickor Miniorer VITA
1. Anya Chen - Eklanda
2. Antonia Jonsson - Bohus
3. Lavinia Karlsson - Bohus
3. Evelina Jävermo - Bohus

Mönster Flickor Miniorer GULA
1. Alice Andersson - Särö
2. Julia Lindén - Partille
3. Alexandra Anttila - Partille
3. Moa Lithander - Särö

Mönster Flickor Miniorer GRÖNA
1. Ellen  Sjöberg - Bohus
2. Vanessa  Larsson - Bohus
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Särö Cupen 2015
Mönster Flickor Kadetter VITA
1. Maja Ladestam - Torslanda
2. Linnea Lindqvist - Eklanda

Mönster Flickor Kadetter GULA
1. Moa Holmblad - Torslanda
2. Nora Deninger - Billdal
3. Nicole Larsson - Billdal
3. Saga Jonsson - Partille

Mönster Flickor Kadetter GRÖNA
1. Naemi Johansson - Frölunda
2. Felicia Frödin - Mölndal
3. Malin Petersson - Frölunda
3. Andrea Loucas - Frölunda

Mönster Flickor Kadetter BLÅ/RÖDA
1. Bianca Karlstedt - Torslanda
2. Angelica Högberg - Lindome

Sparring Pojkar Yngre Miniorer GULA -140cm
1. Isak Wärff - Partille
2. Ludvig Valentin - Frölunda
3. Andreas Nguyen - Mölndal
3. Elias Shali - Partille

Sparring Pojkar Yngre Miniorer GULA +140cm
1. Viggo Wahlberg - Kungsbacka
2. Richard Zander - Torslanda
3. Hampus Törnkrantz - Särö
3. Karl Björkqvist - Särö

Sparring Pojkar Miniorer VITA -140cm
1. Elias Thorin - Partille
2. Olle  Rehnquist  - Eklanda

Sparring Pojkar Miniorer VITA -150cm
1. Max Eisner - Särö
2. Ajdin Burazorovic - Bohus
3. Otto Wramdemark - Eklanda
3. Rasmus Björklund - Eklanda

Sparring Pojkar Miniorer VITA +150cm
1. Jakob Ekeroth - Eklanda
2. Jamshaid Miakhel - Mölndal
3. Viktor Skogsberg - Eklanda
3. Omaid Miakhel - Mölndal

Sparring Pojkar Miniorer GULA -140cm
1. Elton Zuta - Frölunda
2. Wilmer Carl Andersson - Billdal
3. Hugo Rineflo - Särö
3. Alexander Hallin - Torslanda

Sparring Pojkar Miniorer GULA -150cm
1. Max Anttila - Partille
2. Jack Holmström - Billdal
3. Samuel Adolph - Billdal
3. Tim Ramnekrok - Torslanda

https://jirugi.se Sida 3/6 Skapad 2025-04-11 14:24:27
info@jirugi.se

https://jirugi.se


Särö Cupen 2015
Sparring Pojkar Miniorer GULA +150cm
1. William Johannesson - Bohus
2. Joakim Fritz - Torslanda
3. Balder Andersson - Särö
3. Eric Gilborne - Frölunda

Sparring Pojkar Kadetter GULA -155cm
1. Viktor  Nordholm - Bohus
2. Aleksander Zamac - Partille
3. Alex Feeser - Partille
3. Leo Medina Carlsson - Frölunda

Sparring Pojkar Kadetter GULA -165cm
1. Filip  Fjelkegård Psilos - Kungsbacka
2. Lucas Linder - Lindome
3. Anton Liljedahl - Billdal

Sparring Pojkar Kadetter GULA +165cm
1. Markus Fredriksen - Torslanda
2. Alexander Ghosal - Billdal

Sparring Pojkar Kadetter GRÖNA -155cm
1. Kevin Strömberg - Frölunda
2. Wall Robin - Billdal

Sparring Pojkar Kadetter GRÖNA -165cm
1. Adam Lindén - Partille
2. Milton Lowén Hugosson - Partille
3. Pontus Johansson - Kungsbacka
3. Philip Herlenius - Billdal

Sparring Pojkar Kadetter GRÖNA +165cm
1. August Myrén - Frölunda
2. Anton Björkqvist - Särö

Sparring Flickor Miniorer VITA +150cm
1. Anya Chen - Eklanda
2. Emma Aronsson - Eklanda
3. Hilda Dicksson - Särö
3. Petra Damjanovic - Eklanda

Sparring Flickor Kadetter GRÖNA -155cm
1. Felicia Frödin - Mölndal
2. Clara Stenport-Wetter - Särö

Sparring Flickor Kadetter GRÖNA -165cm
1. Naemi Johansson - Frölunda
2. Malin Petersson - Frölunda

Spec. Pojkar Yngre Miniorer  +140cm
1. Hampus Törnkrantz - Särö
2. Richard Zander - Torslanda
3. Elliot Lidsten - Billdal
3. Viggo Wahlberg - Kungsbacka

Spec. Pojkar Miniorer  -140cm
1. Wilmer Carl Andersson - Billdal
2. Elton Zuta - Frölunda
3. Elias Thorin - Partille
3. Alexander Hallin - Torslanda
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Särö Cupen 2015
Spec. Pojkar Miniorer  -150cm
1. Jonathan Skoog - Billdal
2. Max Eisner - Särö
3. Max Anttila - Partille
3. Otto Wramdemark - Eklanda

Spec. Pojkar Miniorer  +150cm
1. Jamshaid Miakhel - Mölndal
2. Jakob Ekeroth - Eklanda
3. Omaid Miakhel - Mölndal
3. Viktor Skogsberg - Eklanda

Spec. Pojkar Kadetter  -155cm
1. Emir Odobasic - Mölndal
2. Aleksander Zamac - Partille
3. Kevin Strömberg - Frölunda

Spec. Pojkar Kadetter  -165cm
1. Leo Wärff - Partille
2. Anton  Lindström - Lindome
3. Anton Liljedahl - Billdal

Spec. Pojkar Kadetter  +165cm
1. Emil Fredriksson - Partille
2. Alexander Ghosal - Billdal
3. August Myrén - Frölunda
3. Markus Fredriksen - Torslanda

Spec. Flickor Miniorer  +150cm
1. Anya Chen - Eklanda
2. Petra Damjanovic - Eklanda
3. Emma Aronsson - Eklanda
3. Hilda Dicksson - Särö

Spec. Flickor Kadetter  -155cm
1. Felicia Frödin - Mölndal
2. Clara Stenport-Wetter - Särö
3. Bianca Karlstedt - Torslanda

Spec. Flickor Kadetter  -165cm
1. Naemi Johansson - Frölunda
2. Malin Petersson - Frölunda
3. Angelica Högberg - Lindome
3. Nora Deninger - Billdal

Spec. Flickor Kadetter  +165cm
1. Linnea Lindqvist - Eklanda
2. Saga Jonsson - Partille

Mönster Flickor/Pojkar Yngre Miniorer GULA
1. Andreas Nguyen - Mölndal
2. Axl Hansson - Mölndal
3. Isak Wärff - Partille
3. Elias Shali - Partille

Sparring Pojkar Miniorer GRÖNA -150cm/+150cm
1. Jacob Tekleberhan - Lindome
2. Oscar Löfvendahl - Mölndal
3. Noah Johansson - Frölunda
3. Benjamin Karlsson - Torslanda
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Sparring Pojkar Kadetter BLÅ/RÖDA -155cm/-165cm
1. Carl Markus Emanuelsson - Torslanda
2. Lucas Mattsson - Billdal
3. Anton  Lindström - Lindome
3. Leo Wärff - Partille

Sparring Flickor Yngre Miniorer VITA -130cm/-140cm
1. Amelia Jonsson - Bohus
2. Ella Stenport-Wetter - Särö

Sparring Flickor Miniorer VITA -140cm/-150cm
1. Lavinia Karlsson - Bohus
2. Antonia Jonsson - Bohus
3. Evelina Jävermo - Bohus

Sparring Flickor Miniorer GULA -150cm/+150cm
1. Julia Lindén - Partille
2. Moa Lithander - Särö
3. Lina Kallio - Bohus

Sparring Flickor Miniorer GRÖNA -140cm/-150cm
1. Ellen  Sjöberg - Bohus
2. Vanessa  Larsson - Bohus

Sparring Flickor Kadetter GULA -165cm/+165cm
1. Nicole Larsson - Billdal
2. Nora Deninger - Billdal
3. Saga Jonsson - Partille

Sparring Flickor Kadetter BLÅ/RÖDA -155cm/-165cm
1. Angelica Högberg - Lindome
2. Bianca Karlstedt - Torslanda

Spec. Pojkar Yngre Miniorer -130cm/-140cm
1. Wittholt Oskar - Billdal
2. Marius Kvamme - Billdal
3. Ludvig Valentin - Frölunda

Spec. Flickor Yngre Miniorer -130cm/-140cm
1. Johanna Lång - Billdal
2. Hilda Adolfsson - Särö
3. Ella Stenport-Wetter - Särö

Spec. Flickor Miniorer -140cm/-150cm
1. Moa Lithander - Särö
2. Alice Andersson - Särö
3. Julia Lindén - Partille
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